Pumping Solution
Horizontal Multistage
End-Suction Pumps
50 Hz
MH, MHI & MHN SERIES  DATA BOOKLET
Declaration of Conformity
We, Lubi hereby declare under our sole responsibility that the products MH, MHI and MHN to which this
declaration relates, are in conformity with these Council Directives on the approximation of the laws of the

MH, MHI, MHNHorizontal multistage end-suction pumps
5
Type keys
Example                                                          MH      2    -20
MH, MHI, MHN
Rated flow rate [m³/h]
Type range: MH, MHI, MHN
Code for nos. of stages
10 = 1 stage
20 = 2 stage
30 = 3 stage
40 = 4 stage
50 = 5 stage
60 = 6 stgae
Performance range
Q (USgpm)
10.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 2 3 4 5 6
1
10
100
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
200
1 102 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 20
10
100
4
5
6
7
8
9
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
200
300
400
500
600
10020 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 200 300
H
ft
.
H
m
ts
.
105 6 7 8 9 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Q (l/sec)
Q (m
3
/h)
  Q (l/min)